
Trial Date 9-10/12/2017 SCCT373
Name of Judge S Wainwright 115.00

Agility 1 - MAXI DOGS 58.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Journey Sue Mees 39.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 2.95 Y
2 Magic Linda Kukard 39.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 2.94 Y
3 Sophia Guy Dormehl 43.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.00 2.65 Y
4 Max 2 Lezaan Bolescawsky 32.56 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.53 N
5 Tank Wendy Tait 60.63 15.00 2.63 17.63 6.00 1.90 N
6 Brut Juliet Swan 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
7 Django Roche Compaan 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
8 Miya Heather Boyle 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
9 Sir Django Pants Laura Marais 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 1 - MIDI DOGS
58.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Razzie Kayleigh Heideman 30.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.00 3.72 Y
2 Fira Conrad van Tonder 28.50 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.04 N
3 Tobi Conrad van Tonder 21.91 15.00 0.00 15.00 8.00 5.25 N
4 Cowboy Sam Karis Nafte 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
5 Gracie 2 Elaine Hart 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N
6 Ricco Vivienne Segal 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 1 - MINI DOGS
66.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Jake 2 Patricia Ferguson 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
2 Cassidy 2 Cathie Garner 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 1 - TOY DOGS
77.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Rexi Jaco Du Plessis 36.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.00 3.13 Y
2 Madison Lesley Jones 34.72 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 3.31 N
3 Pinto Antha Fuller 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
4 Rubio Hugo Vrakking 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
5 Skye B Graham Stabler 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
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Trial Date 9-10/12/2017 SCCT373
Name of Judge S Wainwright 183.00

Agility 2 - MAXI DOGS 73.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Jack Denoli Debbie Maltby 41.45 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.41 N
2 Jack 2 Felicity Ironside 61.61 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 2.97 N
3 Gem Trish Myburgh 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 2 - MIDI DOGS
73.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Pro Scout Sylvia Korpel 45.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.00 4.06 Y
2 Luna 6 Brenda Jonck 62.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.00 2.92 Y
3 Red Samantha Stedman 39.06 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 4.69 N
4 Geyser Trish Myburgh 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N
5 Jessi-Jane Trish Myburgh 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N

LENGTH

SCT

SCT

Sort



Trial Date 9-10/12/2017 SCCT373 2.00

Name of Judge S Wainwright 187.00

AGILITY 3 - MAXI DOGS 58.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Cal Samantha Stedman 44.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.00 4.25 2 C
2 Jax Karis Nafte 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0

AGILITY 3 - MIDI DOGS 3.00

58.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Skye 3 Ginny Veglio 46.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.00 4.05 2 C
2 Zsa-Zsa Deirdre van Coller 46.46 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.02 0 0
3 Hannah Ron Cosser 56.75 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.30 0 0

AGILITY 3 - MINI DOGS 4.00
68.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Sumo Roche Compaan 38.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 4.88 2 C
2 Cassi Lindi Venter 45.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.00 4.10 1 P
3 Brandi Samantha Wainwright 46.41 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.03 0 0
4 Pippin Angela Rackstraw 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 0 0

AGILITY 3 - TOY DOGS 2.00
72.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Badger Ann Dormehl 67.18 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 2.78 0 0
2 Delta Lindi Venter 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
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Trial Date 9-10/12/2017 SCCT373
Name of Judge D Maltby 136.00
Jumping 1 - MAXI DOGS 54.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Sky George van Huyssteen 39.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.00 3.42 Y
2 Journey Sue Mees 40.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.00 3.40 Y
3 Tank Wendy Tait 36.10 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.77 N
4 Sir Django Pants Laura Marais 53.12 15.00 0.00 15.00 8.00 2.56 N
5 Max 2 Lezaan Bolescawsky 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
6 Brut Juliet Swan 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N
7 Sophia Guy Dormehl 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 1 - MIDI DOGS
54.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Peanut Caroline Ludgrove 36.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.00 3.76 Y
2 Fira Conrad van Tonder 32.97 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.12 N
3 Cowboy Sam Karis Nafte 34.40 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.95 N
4 Gracie 2 Elaine Hart 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
5 Rebel Samantha Wainwright 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
6 Ricco Vivienne Segal 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 1 - MINI DOGS
60.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Jake 2 Patricia Ferguson 35.44 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 3.84 N

Jumping 1 - TOY DOGS
68.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Pinto Antha Fuller 43.55 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.12 N
2 Rexi Jaco Du Plessis 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
3 Rubio Hugo Vrakking 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
4 Skye B Graham Stabler 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
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Trial Date 9-10/12/2017 SCCT373
Name of Judge D Maltby 168.00

Jumping 2 - MAXI DOGS 56.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Jax Karis Nafte 39.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.00 4.22 Y
2 Jack 2 Felicity Ironside 48.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.00 3.44 Y
3 Jack Denoli Debbie Maltby 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
4 Magic Linda Kukard 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 2 - MIDI DOGS

56.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Luna 6 Brenda Jonck 48.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.00 3.49 Y
2 Red Samantha Stedman 32.88 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 5.11 N
3 Rosie 2 Tessa Conte 51.19 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.28 N
4 Razzie Kayleigh Heideman 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
5 Tobi Conrad van Tonder 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
6 Jessi-Jane Trish Myburgh 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 2 - MINI DOGS
61.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Cassidy Michelle Koekemoer 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
2 V-Niss Lindsay King 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N
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Trial Date 9-10/12/2017 SCCT373 3.00

Name of Judge D Maltby 180.00

JUMPING 3 - MAXI DOGS 45.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Cal Samantha Stedman 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
2 Django Roche Compaan 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
3 Gem Trish Myburgh 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 0 0

JUMPING 3 - MIDI DOGS 7.00

45.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Skye 3 Ginny Veglio 38.06 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.73 0 0
2 Cara Ginny Veglio 53.87 20.00 8.87 28.87 2.00 3.34 0 0
3 Hannah Ron Cosser 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
4 Pro scout Sylvia Korpel 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
5 Zsa-zsa Deirdre van Coller 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
6 Gemma 3 Susan Dawson 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 0 0
7 Geyser Trish Myburgh 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 0 0

JUMPING 3 - MINI DOGS 5.00
51.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Cassi Lindi Venter 33.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.00 5.43 2 C
2 Brandi Samantha Wainwright 34.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.00 5.20 1 P
3 Sumo Roche Compaan 38.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.00 4.66 1 P
4 Pippin Angela Rackstraw 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
5 R-the Lindsay King 0.00 w 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 0 0

JUMPING 3 - TOY DOGS 4.00
56.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Badger Ann Dormehl 51.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00 3.50 2 C
2 Candy 2 Lindi Venter 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
3 Delta Lindi Venter 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
4 Madison Lesley Jones 0.00 e 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
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